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Division:  KSAC Small School      Team:  Keystone

 Print  Search  Download (.csv)  Subscribe (iCal)  Get Schedule Reminders 

webcal://www.leaguelineup.com/schedulelink.asp?s=264947&d=614708&t=4255039

To subscribe to the selected schedule, copy this URL and then paste it into the "Internet Calendar"
field for your calendar program (e.g. Google Calendar or Outlook). If you're using a Mac or iPhone,

you can subscribe by clicking this link: Schedule

Please Note: This feature is currently in testing. Please double-check your game times on the
website and report any issues to LeagueLineup Support.

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue

Fri 8/31/2012 7:00pm W 7-21
Redbank
Valley  

Keystone  
KSAC-S
Game

Fri 9/7/2012 7:00pm L 7-33 Keystone  St. Marys  
Non-
conference

Fri 9/14/2012 7:00pm L 49-6 Clarion  Keystone  
KSAC-S
Game

Fri 9/21/2012 7:00pm L 13-42 Keystone  Brookville  
Non-
conference

Fri 9/28/2012 7:30pm W 21-7 Keystone  
Clarion-
Limestone  

KSAC-S
Game

Fri 10/5/2012 7:00pm L 34-7 Karns City  Keystone  
Non-
conference

Fri 10/12/2012 7:00pm L 7-21 Keystone  A-C Valley  
KSAC-S
Game

Fri 10/19/2012 7:00pm L 21-14 Mercer  Keystone  
Non-
conference

Fri 10/26/2012 7:00pm L 0-19 Keystone  Union  
KSAC-S
Game

Fri 11/2/2012 7:00pm L 35-8
Penns
Manor  

Keystone  
Non-
conference
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